20.0
(.787)
6.7
(.264)
6.7
(.264)
8.0
(.315)

952
BOURNS Guitar Potentiometers and Kits
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(KΩ) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 10 100 1000
652-PDB241E420K103B0 PDB241-E420K-103B0 C 10 Linear 15k cycles Rear K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241E420K254A2 PDB241-E420K-254A2 C 250 Audio 15k cycles Rear K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241E420K254B0 PDB241-E420K-254B0 C 250 Linear 15k cycles Rear K 2.19 1.72 1.52 1.19
652-PDB241E420K504A2 PDB241-E420K-504A2 C 500 Audio 15k cycles Rear K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241E420K504B0 PDB241-E420K-504B0 C 500 Linear 15k cycles Rear K 2.18 1.72 1.52 1.19
652-PDB241E420P103B0 PDB241-E420P-103B0 C 10 Linear 15k cycles Rear P1 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241E420P254A2 PDB241-E420P-254A2 C 250 Audio 15k cycles Rear P1 2.19 1.72 1.52 1.19
652-PDB241E420P254B0 PDB241-E420P-254B0 C 250 Linear 15k cycles Rear P1 2.19 1.72 1.52 1.19
652-PDB241S420K103B0 PDB241-S420K-103B0 E 10 Linear 15k cycles Down K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241S420K254A2 PDB241-S420K-254A2 E 250 Audio 15k cycles Down K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241S420K504A2 PDB241-S420K-504A2 E 500 Audio 15k cycles Down K 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241S420P103B0 PDB241-S420P-103B0 E 10 Linear 15k cycles Down P1 2.12 1.68 1.48 1.16
652-PDB241S420P504A2 PDB241-S420P-504A2 E 500 Audio 15k cycles Down P1 2.19 1.72 1.52 1.19
652-PDB242E420K254A2 PDB242-E420K-254A2 C 250 Audio 500k cycles Rear K 3.23 2.52 2.22 1.56
652-PDB242E420K504A2 PDB242-E420K-504A2 C 500 Audio 500k cycles Rear K 3.23 2.52 2.22 1.56
PDB24 SERIES - 24MM ROTARY POTENTIOMETERS
Shaft Types DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
A C D E
B
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Type Each Kit Contains Price
Each
652-H-1201 H-1201 Stand. Guitar Pots 12pcs: PDB241 Series; 12pcs: PDA241 Series 56.29
652-H-1202 H-1202 Stand. Mini-Guitar Pots 8pcs: PDB181 Series; 8pcs: PDB182 Series; 8pcs: PDB183 Series 48.39
GUITAR POTENTIOMETER DESIGN KITS
Bourns® Sensors and Controls Product Line is proud to announce the release of three new Guitar Potentiometer Design Kits. Each kit has a
variety of popular part numbers from their vast portfolio of guitar potentiometers. The kits are great for guitar designers and suitable for guitar
technician service kits as well. Please contact Mouser for full list of part numbers in each kit.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(KΩ) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 10 100 1000
652-PDB241GNL01254B0 PDB241-GNL01-254B0 A 250 Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P1 3.96 3.46 2.84 1.92
652-PDB241GNL01504B0 PDB241-GNL01-504B0 A 500 Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P1 3.84 3.00 2.64 1.86
652-PDB241GNL02254B0 PDB241-GNL02-254B0 A 250 Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P1 3.69 2.88 2.54 1.79
652-PDB241GNL03254B0 PDB241-GNL03-254B0 B 250 Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P1 4.39 3.43 3.02 2.07
652-PDB241GNL03504B0 PDB241-GNL03-504B0 B 500 Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P1 4.27 3.34 2.94 2.07
652-PDB241GNL02105B0 PDB241-GNL02-105B0 A 1M Linear 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.80 2.97 2.61 1.84
PDB241-GNL SERIES NO-LOAD GUITAR POTENTIOMETERS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(KΩ) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 10 100 1000
652-PDB241GTR01254A2 PDB241-GTR01-254A2 C 250 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.38 2.64 2.33 1.64
652-PDB241GTR01504A2 PDB241-GTR01-504A2 C 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.47 3.03 2.49 1.68
652-PDB241GTR03254A2 PDB241-GTR03-254A2 C 250 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.81 2.98 2.62 1.79
652-PDB241GTR03504A2 PDB241-GTR03-504A2 C 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.81 2.98 2.62 1.79
652-PDB241GTR02254A2 PDB241-GTR02-254A2 D 250 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.16 2.76 2.27 1.53
652-PDB241GTR02504A2 PDB241-GTR02-504A2 D 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.07 2.40 2.12 1.49
652-PDB241GTR01254C2 PDB241-GTR01-254C2 C 250 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.47 3.03 2.49 1.68
652-PDB241GTR01504C2 PDB241-GTR01-504C2 C 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.47 3.03 2.49 1.68
652-PDB241GTR02254C2 PDB241-GTR02-254C2 D 250 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.16 2.76 2.27 1.53
652-PDB241GTR02504C2 PDB241-GTR02-504C2 D 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.16 2.76 2.27 1.53
652-PDB241GTR03504C2 PDB241-GTR03-504C2 C 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs K 3.81 3.33 2.73 1.85
652-PDB241GTR04504C2 PDB241-GTR04-504C2 D 500 Audio 15k cycles Solder Lugs P3 3.66 3.19 2.62 1.77
PDB241-GTR SERIES - 24MM GUITAR POTENTIOMETERS
mouser.com/bourns (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2015 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2015 Mouser Electronics
Features: